
-_. . ._ _ -- . . - . . - . _ . . . _.

._.

. . r

DO
AMENDMENT GF SSLICITATION/MEDIFICATION OF CONTRACT ' ' ' , g"* ''

' ' ' " ' " * ' ' * ' '

2. AMENDMENT /MOOlFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION /fvRCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO, Of applicable) !
15 03/17/99 ADM 8.7 358

e. ISSUCD SY
7. ADMINISTERED 0f Hf other than itern 6)

|U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.
Attn: T712
ContractManagementBranch|
W:shington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF COPrTRACTOR INo., street, county, state end TIP Codel
(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF sOUCITATION NO.

Wheeler Basin Regional Library 98. DATED tSEE ITEM 11)
Attn: Mrs. Pat Alexander, Busi. Mgr.
P.O. Box 1766
Dec:tur AL 35602 10A. MOORCATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.

Con # NRC 10-87-358

100. O' ATED (SCE ffEM 13)
CODE |FACIUTY CODE X 09-17-1987

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and data specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offirs must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(1) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offir subr-itted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY j
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an Offer already submitted, such change may be rnade I

by tilegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour |and date specified. '

12. ACCOUNTNG AND AW6ChATION DATA Of rewtedi
910-15-524 105 252A 31x0200.910 D2416
Obtlaation amount! $1.996.19

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. |

00 A. THl3 CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEO PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH H ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OfCER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

s. THE AaOVE NUMeERED COKrRACT/ ORDER 13 MODIFtED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropr6stuin date, etc.)
SET FORTH N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10311:1.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 13 ENTERED WTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authorityl

Mutual agreement of both partiles |x ..

|
|

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office. I

14. des'CRIPnON OF AMENDMENT /MOOlFICATION (Orgerned by UCF sectwin handings, including solicitation / contract subsect matter where feastile.)

See attached pages

%
m n\3 .-/03

,

\
9903310379 990323
PDR CONTR -

NRC-10-87-358 PDR

Eecept as provided herein, all terme and conditione of the document referenced in item SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged end in fut force and offect.

( 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SiONER (Type et pelno 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA ING OtlCER (Type or pelno

EaSie N . b ct [ rerr r A[es ..
, ,gg j,g g.g ,.C. O.TE s,e. FED ,. , .C. .A. -

san n-. . ,., , 5an. o .f - ._ ~

i s,_ , a .E, p.,,



. _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .__ -. __ .._. - .

,

,

NRC-10-87-358
- Modification No.15

. Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this bilateral modification is to: 1) extend the period of performance for six (6)
months and,2) increase the obligated and ceiling amounts. Accordingly, the following changes

'

are hereby made:

1 1) NRC hereby exercises the option specified in Item No. 2 of the statement of work. As a
result, item No. 2 of the statement of work is hereby revised in its entirety to read as
follows:

"The period of performance hereunder shall commence on 3/17/99 and shall continue
j through 9/16/99.

I 2) Due to NRC extending the period of performance under this cooperative agreement, |
Item No. 3, entitled " Cooperative Agreement Period * of the Notice of Cooperative
Agreement is hereby revised to read as follows:

"From 9/17/87 To 9/26/99"

3) The obligated and ceiling amounts are hereby increased by $1,996.19 to cover the
extended period. As a result, item No.15, entitled " Funding Sources" of the Notice of
Cooperative Agreement is hereby revised as follows:

" Source Amount

NRC:
This Cooperative Agreement Modification: $1,996.19

PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED $51,267.26

COOPERATIVE SHARE: /
.

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION $-0-

PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $-0-

TOTAL FUNDING $53,263.45

4) ltem No.16, entitled " Amount Obligated by This Cooperative Agreement Action," of the
Notice of Cooperative Agreement is hereby revised to read $1,996.19.

!

:
t

i

i

w - r v r- r - -



aL..,......_.....- - ' '

, - .. __g . ~ . . - _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ - -

1 |__

r
\.

,' |

-

NRC-39-89-168.

*

Modification No.15-

. Page 3 of 3

All other tenns and conditions of this cooperative agreement remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreement, from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY88 obligation amount: $4,838.00
Total FY89 obligation amount: $6,390.00

;

Total FY90 obligation amount: $7,694.08 l

Total FY91 obligation amount: $5,161.46 (-$227.46)
Total FY92 obligation amount: $3,773.72
Total FY93 obligation amount: $3,814.48
Total FY94 obligation amount: $3,870.00

!
Total FY95 obligation amount: $3,904.00 1

Total FY96 obligation amount: $3,947.08
Total FY97 obligation amount: $3,992.40
Total FY98 obligation amount: $3,882.04
Total FY99 obligation amount: $1,996.19

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: 5,53,263.45

This modification obligates FY 1999 funds in th] amount of $1,996.19.

1

.

i

t-

1

;

:
>

.

9 --w-


